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SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./@©
Duljina tijela (A)
Sirina prsa (B)

BOJE:
Arctic White . Fire Red . French Navy
. Royal Blue . Sapphire Blue

XS S M L XL
50 50 50 50 50
65 67 69 71 73
40 44 48 52 56
. Hot Pink Lime Green . Purple

JustCool
EWBEs

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

140 g/m?

Self-fabric V neck

Set in sleeve design

Women's fit

Curved back hem for additional comfort

AWDis’ own lightweight Neoteric™ textured fabric
Self-fabric taped back neck

Simple tear off label makes it perfect for rebranding

UPF 40+ UV protection

Predlozena dekoracija:

Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation

Zemlja podrijetla:

Bangladesh

& B = & X

2XL
50
75
60
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